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SSMMUSSS Government P.G College, Dwarahat
Student Satisfaction Survey 2022-2023

1. Email *

2.  Name of the Student *

3. Class*

4. 1.Syllabus and Assessment methodology were explained at the beginning of the *
course / UTEIHH B! BT H UISUHH 3R Hedidh UG & a1 H Sl T

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

5. 2. Course was delivered as outlined in the syllabus / UI&RI$H CARCIEDER R *
IR SR U fodT T Ut

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No
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6. 3. Course Outcomes and Program outcomes of every course were clear,
specific and available in the Syllabus / Td® UT&IHH & UTushH TR 3R

HrIchH gRumH Wy, A 3R uTegsA A Iuasy A

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

7. 4. What % of syllabus was covered in the class? *
Mark only one oval.

40% to 54%
55% to 69%
70% to 84%
85% to 100

below 40%

8. 5. How do the teachers prepare for the classes? /Ruerw weme & forg IR B *
HRA 82

Mark only one oval.

poorly
indifferently
satisfactorily
thoroughly

Not at all
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9. 6.Were the teachers able to communicate effectively? I fRref gyl ST T *
HaTg B3 T gem A2 /

Mark only one oval.

Poorly
satisfactorily
effectively
very effectively

not at all

10. 7.The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as |Rigmas ufa
R & VDIV DI Ja¥ 3w dRIdb Y afofd BT S Il §

Mark only one oval.

Fair

Good
Very Good
Excellent

Poor

11.  8.Test questions and answers were discussed after after the test/exam /

TAeUI/IReT & o1 URIe0T Ut 3R IR WR =i &bl 15

Mark only one oval.

Rarely
Sometimes
Usually
Always

Never
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12. 9.Teachers encourage participation and discussion in class./ fRrer weam |

Yrfier) 3R == & MidTfed ®d g

Mark only one oval.

Rarely
Sometimes
Usually
always

Never

13. 10.The teaching and mentoring process helps you in social and mental *

growth TRT870T 3R TalTe 37 &1 Ufshar 3Mueh! grTfoies 3R AHRie faery
eGPl § /

Mark only one oval.

Rarely
Sometimes
Usually
Always

Never

14. 11. The teachers uses real world examples and applications to explain the *

concepts/ R/ AURTMST & THIM & foIT aRafdd gfHaT & IaeR0N 3R
ST BT SUANT HRd &

Mark only one oval.

Rarely
Sometimes
Usually
Always

Never
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15.  12.Fairness of the teacher in evaluation process/ Hedih ufchdr o fRigres &1+
fsgarar

Mark only one oval.

rarely fair
sometimes fair
usually fair
always fair

not fair

16. 13.The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow / TRyT HHE *
3R §¢1 P B3 TR USH B §

Mark only one oval.

Disagree
Neutral

Agree
Strongly Agree

Strongly disagree

17. 14.The teachers identify your strengths/weaknesses and encourage you to *

overcome them by providing right level of challenges/advises. | FR1&fh 3yl
AHA/HHASING B TgaT HRd & 3IR HUD] Tal TR B gAIaanaag gar
PP 35 g2 R b oY UieTied Hd ol

Mark only one oval.

Disagree
Neutral

Agree

Strongly Agree

strongly disagree
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18. 15..Teachers' attitude towards students is friendly & helpful/ B & Ufd el *
BT 9T SR 3R SR gl §

Mark only one oval.

Disagree
neutral

Agree
strongly agree

Strongly disagree

19. 16.Participation in Co-curricular and Extracurricular activities is encouraged/  *

TE-UTadad! 3R UTedeR Tafaferal § yrfiqRt &1 UieTied foan Sirdm 8

Mark only one oval.

disagree
neutral

agree

strongly agree

strongly disagree

20. 17.The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good *

/ 3O AT H FR1&f01-SHTTH fehar &1 g0y T[urd< 9gd 331 §

Mark only one oval.

disagree
neutral

agree

strongly agree

strongly disagree
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21. 18. The teachers are available to clarify doubts fRrerwm YH13M b FHTYH & ﬁﬂ *
ITAX § /
Mark only one oval.

disagree
neutral

agree

strongly agree

strongly disagree

22. 19.Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule/ JHI-JHY U *

i HTIHH & IR AT fobrt S &

Mark only one oval.

disagree
neutral

agree

strongly agree

strongly disagree

23. 20.Lab facilities are adequate and | am able to make use of them individually
and while working in groups RSl gﬁurq Tai § 3R § afadiTd U 3R ﬂ'ﬂ:@f
T B Hd JHY IADBT SUANT B H & §

Mark only one oval.

disagree
neutral

agree

strongly agree

strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tzczQ861_ZiKQfVC8wUHztP7HPtmZDx_kIHUxzWD1dk/edit 7/12



1/24/25, 10:35 PM IQAC

24. 21.Facilities for cultural activities are adequate / Wﬁ@ Tfafafera & %I’Q *
gfaems gafe §

Mark only one oval.

disagree
neutral

agree

strongly agree

strongly disagree

25. 22. College supports student activities like participation in competitions, *
seminars and other co curricular activities / diciel BT Tfafafdal a@
yfcrfirareh, IRFARY 3R 3= I8 urea=aal nfafaft & HFieRT &7 JHYT Hrdl
8

Mark only one oval.

disagree
neutral

agree

strongly agree

strongly disagree

26. 23.Faculty members are in general very helpful in my curricular, co-curricular ~ *
and extra-curricular activities HIT TG&T 3TH AR R -} UTeudl, Tg-uréaaam
3R TR Tfafafe & 9gd ves gid € /

Mark only one oval.

Disagree
Neutral

Agree
Strongly agree

strongly disagree
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27. 24 What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD Projector, *
Multimedia , handouts, references etc. while teaching :/%%rcrmaﬁrw
3MTfE T JUANT Hd &

Mark only one oval.

40% to 54%
55% to 70%
71% to 85%
85% to 100%

less than 40%

28. 25.The prescribed books/reading materials are available in the library/reading *

hall./qdTaa/araTead # RuiRa qedes/ae- It Suds g |

Mark only one oval.

disagree
neutral

agree

strongly agree

strongly disagree

29. 26. The Laboratories are adequately equipped with latest apparatus and

properly maintained?/ TORTRITETE Ta-aHd IUHR0N ¥ UATW &Y § JHfwId § 3R

391 3fd TeR@Tg fovar mar g2/

Mark only one oval.

disagree
neutral

agree

strongly agree

strongly disagree
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30. 27.Internet facilities are available on the campus/library./ Wmﬁ *

gec P Yaer Iuas 7
Mark only one oval.

disagree
neutral

agree

strongly agree

strongly disagree

31. 28.Toilets/washrooms are hygienic and properly maintained/ MATTI/ARREH *
WS 3R 31% U I U gU B

Mark only one oval.

disagree
neutral

agree

strongly agree

strongly disagree

32. 29.Grievances/problems are redressed/solved well in time/ Rierdiaaamsf
&1 JHY e NaRugeT f5ar S 8

Mark only one oval.

disagree
neutral

agree

strongly agree

strongly disagree
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33. 30.The campus is green and eco friendly/ &g W 3R ETﬁ Theal %* *

Mark only one oval.

disagree
neutral

agree

strongly agree

strongly disagree

34. 31.Sports facilities are adequate & opportunities to excel in sports are *
available in college / Hicrol H W AT Taf § 3R Wl & Ipyal g

B P TR IUasY &

Mark only one oval.

disagree
neutral

agree

strongly agree

strongly disagree

35. 32.How do you find the Institution’s administration?/ 310 T & TR B BT *

Ed 87
Mark only one oval.

average
fair

good
excellent

inefficient
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36. 33.How you rate overall environment of college/ 3114 PHIcrol o JHY ATl &bl *
Ui Y Hd &

Mark only one oval.

37. 34.The overall quality of College regarding Teaching — Learning process, *
Infrastructure and Students support services is very good:/ T - @ Eﬁ@ﬂ,
SIPRE TR 3R Wacy qUIc Afaesl & AT H Hicol o Ty T0axT 9gd 3wl

Mark only one oval.

disagree
neutral

agree

strongly agree

strongly disagree
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